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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN 
ACHARI T L 

THANKATAJAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

12/497, KRISHNA 
NIVAS, CHAMAVILA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA 

PO, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  

2 21/01/2026 VIGNESH L R RAVEENDRAN 
LAKSHMANAN 

(FTHR)

17/430-A, 
CHIRATHALAKKAL, 

ERUTHAVOOR, 
RUSSELPURAM, 

695501, 
KATTAKKADA

  

3 21/01/2026 ASWATHY B SYAMKRISHNAN U S 
(HSBN)

12/603, KARTHIKA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 

PALLICHAL PO, 
695020, Neyyattinkara

  

4 21/01/2026 SIVA GOVIND P S PADMAPRASAD G 
(FTHR)

SREEVALSAM, 
Melariyode, 

Neyyattinkara, 
Koovalassery, 695512, 

Kattakada

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 PARVATHY BABU BABU T V (FTHR) THEKEDATH HOUSE 
PARVANAM, 

ALANTHARAKONAM, 
PEYAD P O, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

6 21/01/2026 SAJIKUMAR S SUKUMARAN (FTHR) DEVACHAITHANYAM, 
Naducaud, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Naruvamoodu, 695528, 

Kattakkada

  

7 21/01/2026 SIJO S SINU ROBINS S L 
(FTHR)

SINU BHAVAN, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

VILAPPIL, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

8 21/01/2026 Anupama J Nair Premkumar S (FTHR) SUDHAKARA 
SADANAM, 

EDACODE, Pallichal, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  

9 21/01/2026 RESHMA T SAMBATH MOHAN 
M (HSBN)

SOPANAM, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, 
OORUTTAMBALAM, 

695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

10 21/01/2026 SUSEELA S SREEKANTAN (HSBN) MACHINADU 
MEKKUMAKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THACHOTTUKAVU, 
PEYAD P O, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

11 21/01/2026 ABHINAV DEV SHIBU V S (FTHR) 12/14 SHEEJA NIVAS, 
MUKKAMPALAMOODU, 

Vilappil, Moongode P 
O, 695573, Kattakada

  

12 21/01/2026 Arathy V J Vishwambharan (FTHR) Arathy Bhavan, 
Mukkaniyoor 

Kulathinkara Veedu, 
Edacode, Pallichal, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  

13 21/01/2026 Sreekala S SREEKUMARAN 
NAIR K (HSBN)

CHIDAMBARAM, 
VENNIYOTTUKONAM, 

PALLICHAL, 
NARUVAMOODU P 

O, 695528, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

14 21/01/2026 DEVIKA R S SANTHOSHKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

DEVARAGAM 
CHEMMANNUVILA, 

VANDANNOOR, 
MARANALLOOR, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 
695126, KATTAKADA

  

15 21/01/2026 ARUN KUMAR V SUCHITRA T PILLAI 
(WIFE)

RAABTA, VP 15/8/A, 
MARUTHAMOOD, 

VIZHAVOOR, 695571, 
MALAYAM

  

16 21/01/2026 AFIYAN J BUSHRA (MTHR) 05/476, MAJITHA 
MANZIL, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KANDALA  P  O, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  

17 21/01/2026 Abhijith V J Viswambharan (FTHR) Mookkunniyoor, 
Kulathinkara Veedu, 
Edacode, Pallichal, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Kattakkada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

18 21/01/2026 AJITHA N S V VIJAYAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

338 SIVASAKTHI, 
EDACODE, 

PALLICHAL, NEMOM 
P O, 695020, 

KATTAKKADA

  

19 21/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR A APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) ENJAKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THALAYAL, 
PALLICHAL, 

BALARAMAPURAM 
P O, 695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

20 21/01/2026 Sreevidhya A Suresh Kumar B (HSBN) Anantham, Meppukada, 
Malayinkeezhu, 

Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 
Kattakada

  

21 21/01/2026 Sreeja K V Kanil K S (HSBN) Sreyas, Heaven 
Gardens, Kuruvinmugal, 
Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 

695571, Kattakkada

  

22 21/01/2026 JIJO S M SHAJI KUMAR F 
(FTHR)

Jijo Bhavan, 
PAPPANAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
AMBALATHINKALA, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

23 21/01/2026 Ajitha V Venugopalan B (HSBN) Attuveedu, Kakkulam 
Road, 

Kundamanbhagam, 
Vilappil, Peyad, 695573, 

Kattakada

  

24 21/01/2026 Subhasree Rajendran Visweswaran Santhosh 
Kumar (HSBN)

MP 1/832F, Sreeraj, 
Manchadi, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 

Kattakada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

25 21/01/2026 NEETHU V K VIKRAMAN (FTHR) 56, ASWATHY 
BHAVAN, KANDALA, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
MARANALLOOR

  

26 21/01/2026 Amritha G J Jayachandran M (FTHR) Plamkandathu, 
Meleputhen Veedu, 
Edacode, Pallichal, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  

27 21/01/2026 G Radhakrishnan Nair Gopala Pillai (FTHR) VP 7/445-U KRISHNA 
KRIPA, SREE 

PADMANABHA 
GARDENS, 

EEZHACODE, 
MALAYINKIL P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

28 21/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNA KRISHNAN KUTTY C 
(FTHR)

CHEKKA, 
KURUTHAMCODE, 
KURUTHAMCODE, 
KURUTHAMCODE, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

29 21/01/2026 C SANTHAMMA K PRABHAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

362 B, KRIPA, 
KAPPIVILA, 
VILAPPIL, 

PULIYARAKONAM P 
O, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

30 21/01/2026 ALSABITH R RABEEK B (FTHR) ALIF MANZIL  
MUKKUVILAKAM, 

KILLY KOLLODE P O, 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

31 21/01/2026 SHEREEF AHAMMED 
B 

BASHEER B (FTHR) 588 CHANALKARA, 
PRAVACHAMBALAM, 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

32 21/01/2026 ABHILASH N NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

318, 
PANDARAVILAKATHUVEEDU, 

PALLICHAL, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

PALLICHAL

  

33 21/01/2026 SATHYADAS E ESRAYEL (FTHR) 05/253 ANIZHAM 
KOOVODE, 

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU AMACHAL P 
O, KULATHUMMAL, 
AMACHAL, 695572, 

KATTAKADA

  

34 21/01/2026 Jayakumari K Radhakrishnan Nair B 
(HSBN)

Aaliya, Kuruvinmukal, 
Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 

695571, Kattakkada

  

35 21/01/2026 Vanaja P Aravind P (OTHR) 796, Maranallor, 
Maranallor, 

Koovalaserry, 695512, 
Kattakkada

  

36 21/01/2026 Venugopalan B K Balan Pillai (FTHR) Attuveedu, Kakkulam 
Road, 

Kundamanbhagam, 
Vilappil, Peyad, 695573, 

Kattakada

  

37 21/01/2026 Geethakumary R Jayachandran M (HSBN) PLAKANDATHUMELE 
PUTH, 

PRAVACHAMBALAM, 
EDACODE, 

PALLICHAL, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

38 21/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Nair B Jayakumari K (WIFE) Aaliya, Kuruvinmukal, 
Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 

695571, Kattakkada

  

39 21/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
JAYAPRAKASH B

JAYAPRAKASH T V 
(FTHR)

254, KATTAKADA, 
KATTAKADA, 
KATTAKADA, 

695572, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

40 21/01/2026 AL SABITH T THAJUDEEN (FTHR) 03/63, THAJ NIVAS, 
MARANALLOOR, 
KANDALA  P O, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  

41 21/01/2026 RESHMA SOMAN Saran PRASAD  
(HSBN)

NIRMALA BHAVAN 
PALLOTTUKONNAM, 

PERUMULLOOR, 
maranalloor, 

OORUTTAMBALA, 
695507, taluqa

  

42 21/01/2026 Reshmi V Sreejith S (HSBN) Dream Gardens, 
Kulangarakonam, 

Pallichal, Machel P O, 
695571, Neyyattinkara

  

43 21/01/2026 VISWAJITH V K VIJUKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

GURUPRASADAM, 
PAPPACODE 

VANDANNOOR, 
MARANALLOOR, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR, 
695126, KATTAKADA

  

44 21/01/2026 Jaya Prakash R Radhakrishnan Nair B 
(FTHR)

Aaliya, Kuruvinmukal, 
Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 

695571, Kattakkada

  

45 21/01/2026 Krishnanunni A S Sureshbabu S S (FTHR) 13/157 Illam, 
Choozhattukotta, 

Vilavoorkkal, Malayam 
P O, 695571, Kattakkada

  

46 21/01/2026 Arun N S Santhi B (MTHR) 262, Pammavarathala 
Puthuval Puthen Veedu, 

Melariyode 
Veliyamcode P O, 

Veliyamcode, 695512, 
Kattakada

  

47 21/01/2026 AKHIL RAJ B BALRAJ P (FTHR) 144-D DWARAKA, 
KILLY, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

48 21/01/2026 Krishna Prasad R Radhakrishnan Nair B 
(FTHR)

Aaliya, Kuruvinmukal, 
Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 

695571, Kattakkada

  

49 21/01/2026 Geethakumari A Vasudevan T (HSBN) Dream Gardens, 
Kulangarakonam, 

Pallichal, Machel P O, 
695571, Neyyattinkara

  

50 21/01/2026 THAHIRA N SIDHIKH S (HSBN) 209, 
PANAVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, NEMOM, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

NEMOM

  

51 21/01/2026 NOUSHAD M Sainaba S (WIFE) MAMMU MANZIL, 
ELLUVILA 

ARUMALOOR, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

52 21/01/2026 T V JAYAPRAKASH BEENA 
JAYAPRAKASH 

(WIFE)

254, KATTAKADA, 
KATTAKADA, 
KATTAKADA, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

53 21/01/2026 AMAL RAJ B BALRAJ P (FTHR) 144-D DWARAKA, 
KILLY, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

54 21/01/2026 CHINCHU R ABHILASH T S 
(HSBN)

SREEMATHI 
BHAVAN, 

THENGATHAMCODE 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, VILAVOORKAL, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

55 21/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN 
NAIR

KAVITHA 
CHANDRAN I J (WIFE)

19/664 JAYA 
BHAVAN, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

56 21/01/2026 MANEESH M MANOHARAN K 
(FTHR)

356, M M VIHAR 
NEAR BLOCK 

OFFICE, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

57 21/01/2026 Smitha R P Anosh (HSBN) Hebron, Kottampalli, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, 

695512, Kattakada

  

58 21/01/2026 Sajitha R RESMIYA R (MTHR) POOCHEDIVILA 
HOUSE, 

KATTAKADA, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KATTAKODE, 695572, 
KATTAKADA

  

59 21/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR B B Bhargavan (FTHR) 21/358 BINDHU 
BHAVAN, KEEZHE 

PLAVARTHALA 
VEEDU, Edacode, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

60 21/01/2026 PADMINI K CHELLAYAN (HSBN) C P BHAVAN 
CHAMIVILA PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
IDAMUDUMBU, 

URUTTAMBALAM, 
KOOVALASSERY, 

695512, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

61 21/01/2026 JUNEERA S R MUSTHAKEEN 
(HSBN)

JUNEERA MANZIL, 
PANTHA, 

VAZHICHAL, 
VAZHICHAL, 695572, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 21/01/2026 RAJALEKSHMI M G K V UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

130D Anizham, 
Kadukkarakkonam, 

Koovalassery, 
Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakkada

  

63 21/01/2026 Devamithra V K VINOD KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

356, KRISHNA 
DEVAMITHRA, 

VILAVOORKAL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
KATTAKADA

  

64 21/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR N NARAYANAN POTTI 
(FTHR)

5/180/A, 
HARIVRINDAVANAM, 
CHITTIYOORKODE, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 21/01/2026 Nikhil M Mahesh V (FTHR) 8/1687, Navakkode 
Vadakkumkara Puthan 

Veedu, Maranallor, 
Kandala, 695512, 

Kattakkada

  

66 21/01/2026 ALONA S AJIKUMAR T (FTHR) ARADHANA, 
PADINJATTIL 
EZHAKODE, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, VILAVOORKKAL, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

67 21/01/2026 VIJI V VINUKUMAR (HSBN) Appoos Bhavanam, 
Vadakke Vazhappally  

Karingal, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

68 21/01/2026 RENJITHA BEEVI H Hameeda Beevi (MTHR) MELEVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, KANDALA, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KANDALA, 695512, 

KATTAKKADA

  

69 21/01/2026 Anosh A K Appukuttan (FTHR) Hebron, Kottampalli, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, 

695512, Kattakada

  

70 21/01/2026 ANJANA B S Bindhu Sunilkumar 
(MTHR)

21/358 BINDHU 
BHAVAN, KEEZE 

PLAVARTHLA 
VEEDU, Edacode, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

71 21/01/2026 Murukesan B Bhadra (MTHR) 016/275-A, 
PRASANTHI 
NILAYAM, 

MANNAMKONAM, 
ANCHUTHENGINMOODU, 

KATTAKADA P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

72 21/01/2026 ATHIRA C S CHANDRAN D (FTHR) VISHNU BHAVAN 
KUZHIMUM, 

MANAPPURAM 
MACHEL P O, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MACHEL P O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

73 21/01/2026 AMBILY O JAYAKUMAR N 
(HSBN)

5/180/A, 
HARIVRINDAVANAM, 
CHITTIYOORKODE, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 21/01/2026 Fathima Mariyam R RESMIYA R (MTHR) POOCHEDIVILA 
HOUSE, 

KATTAKADA, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KATTAKODE, 695572, 
KATTAKADA

  

75 21/01/2026 ALWIN A AJITHKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

ARADHANA, 
PADINJATTIL 
KUZHIVILA 
EZHAKODE, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, VILAVOORKKAL, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

76 21/01/2026 MAYOOKHA R B BIJU M K (FTHR) MAYOOKHAM, 
NALAMKALLU, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

77 21/01/2026 JISHNU S R SAJI R (FTHR) JITHU BHAVAN, 
RAMARASSERIKONAM 
MUKKAMPALAMOODU, 

PALLICHAL, 
NARUVAMOODU  P 

O, 695528, 
NEYYATTINKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

78 21/01/2026 Malini S MURUKESAN B 
(HSBN)

016/275-A, 
PRASANTHI 
NILAYAM, 

MANNAMKONAM, 
ANCHUTHENGINMOODU, 

KATTAKADA P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

79 21/01/2026 KARTHI L S ABHILASH S (HSBN) VP 16/751 
THIRUVATHIRA, 
PIRAYIL, NEAR 

PIRAYIL SASTHA 
TEMPLE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
PEYAD P O, 

VILAPPIL, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

80 21/01/2026 Adithya Vinu Vinukumar V (FTHR) 478, Uthradam, 
Maranallor, Kadala, 
695512, Kattakkada

  

81 21/01/2026 Sai Surya S GopaKumar R (FTHR) 125, Gopasree, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, 

695512, Kattakada

  

82 21/01/2026 Hemanth H Harikumar B (FTHR) Kausthubham, 
Pulluvilakathu, 

Malayinkeezhu, Machel 
P O, 695571, Kattakada

  

83 21/01/2026 SURABHI I SURESH KUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

NEDIYAVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

CHEKKALAKONAM, 
VILAPPIL, 

PULIYARAKONAM P 
O, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

84 21/01/2026 Bovas D Dasan (FTHR) 17/31 Daya Bhavan, 
Pond View, 

Kanjiarakadu, 
Kattakada, Kattakada, 

695572, Kattakada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

85 21/01/2026 T SHAJI A THANKAPPAN 
(FTHR)

VP 16/751 
THIRUVATHIRA, 
PIRAYIL, NEAR 

PIRAYIL SASTHA 
TEMPLE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
PEYAD P O, 

VILAPPIL, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

86 21/01/2026 ADHITHYA M V VINOD KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

Shanthi Bhavan, 
Shivajipuram, 

Malayinkeezhu, Machel 
P O, 695571, Kattakada

  

87 21/01/2026 AJAY PRASAD J R JAYAPRASAD G 
(FTHR)

REMANI NIVAS, 
KOLLAKONAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
AMACHAL, 695572, 

KATTAKDA

  

88 21/01/2026 Adithyan R K P Rajasekharan 
(FTHR)

12/319C, moolamon 
road, vilavoorkkal, 
malayam, 695571, 

malayam

  

89 21/01/2026 Anandhu. S. S shibhu Y (FTHR) 8/406, S.S Bhavan, 
Maranallor, 

Koovalaserry, 695512, 
Kattakkada

  

90 21/01/2026 Archana B R ANOOP M S (HSBN) 267 B, DHWANI, 
VIZHAVOOR, 

MALAYAM P O, 
695571, KATTAKADA

  

91 21/01/2026 LATHA A V T SHAJI (HSBN) VP 16/751 
THIRUVATHIRA, 
PIRAYIL, NEAR 

PIRAYIL SHASTHA 
TEMPLE, 

PALLIMUKKU, 
PEYAD P O, 

VILAPPIL, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

92 21/01/2026 NAJIDIYA S N ASHRAF (FTHR) FAIZAL MANZIL, 
KILLY, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

93 21/01/2026 SHAMLA S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) PONGILVILA  
PUTHENVE, 

KOLLAMKONAM, 
VILAPPIL, PEYAD P 

O, 695573, 
KATTAKADA

  

94 21/01/2026 SUDHEER AHMMED KANNU 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, KATTUVILA, 

PEYAD P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

95 21/01/2026 ABHINAV R RAJESH KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

VISHAKAM, 
Sivapuram, 

PUTTUMELKONAM 
VILAPPILSALA, 

VILAPPIL, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

96 21/01/2026 VAISHNAVI B BINU M (FTHR) VELLAMKOLLITHALACKAL, 
KANCHIYOORKONAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

97 21/01/2026 RAJAMANY T K THANKAYYAN 
NADAR (FTHR)

NAZARATH  HOUSE, 
PALLICHAL, 

MUTHUVALLOORKONAM, 
NARUVAMOODU P 

O, 695528, 
KATTAKKADA

  

98 21/01/2026 PRADEEP G S GOPI K (FTHR) ATHIRA BHAVAN, 
THALAKKONAM, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KURUTHAMCODE, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

99 21/01/2026 ABIN S JAYAKUMAR SHEEBA B (MTHR) ABIN VILLA, 
KONGAPALLY 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPIL, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

100 21/01/2026 PRINCE HUDSON HUDSON RETNAM 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

NEERAMANKUZHI, 
MARANALLOOR, 
RUSSELPURAM, 

695501, 
KATTAKKADA

  

101 21/01/2026 SAJU K ABRAHAM K K ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KORAMKULATH 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KAKKULAM ROAD, 
VILAPPIL, PEYAD P 

O, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

102 21/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
S 

SUDHEER A (FTHR) AHADH HOUSE, 
ALAKUNNAM, 

PEYAD P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

103 21/01/2026 K V UNNIKRISHNAN RAJALEKSHMI M G 
(WIFE)

130D Anizham, 
Kadukkarakkonam, 

Koovalassery, 
Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakkada

  

104 21/01/2026 MUHSINA M S MUHAMMAD ABDUL 
KHADAR S (FTHR)

SHALINA MANZIL, 
KILLY, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODU, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

105 21/01/2026 Sivaprasad V Vijayakumar (FTHR) 946/ 
PAMMAMVILAKTHU 

VEEDU  
THEVARAKODE, 
RUSSELPURAM, 
MARANALLOOR, 
RUSSELPURAM, 

695501, KATTAKADA

  

106 21/01/2026 MANCHU E Ajayakumar (HSBN) 11/578 Ajaya Bhavan, 
Ambalathinkala 

Ambalathinkala P O, 
Kulathummal, 

Ambalathinkala, 
695572, Kattakkada

  

107 21/01/2026 ARUN BABU I V ARUNA NAIR (WIFE) A K NIVAS, 
MARANALLOOR, 
KATTAKKADA, 
KANDALA P O, 

695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

108 21/01/2026 AJITHA S S SAJU (HSBN) SANJANA NIVAS, 
VENGOOR, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
MALAYAM P O, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

109 21/01/2026 ISWARYA A Ashokan A (FTHR) 14/44, Muthukulathu 
Vattavila Puthen Veedu, 

Malayinkil, 
Ooruttambalam P O, 
695507, Kattakkada

  

110 21/01/2026 OMANA J CHELLAPPAN 
NADAR (FTHR)

JITHIN BHAVAN, 
KALLARATHALAKKAL 
MALAYINKEEZHU  P 

O, VILAVOORKAL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

111 21/01/2026 LATHA P S K PREMAKUMARI 
(FTHR)

18/92 POURNAMI 
NILAYAM, 

ARUIPURAM, 
VILAPPIL, PEYAD P 

O, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

112 21/01/2026 SHEENA K RAJAMANY T K 
(HSBN)

NAZARATH HOUSE, 
PALLICHAL, 

MUTHUVALLOORKONAM, 
NARUVAMOODU, 

695528, 
KATTAKKADA

  

113 21/01/2026 ANOOP S SHIBU G (FTHR) 1806  ANUGRAHA 
BHAVA, Azhakam, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

114 21/01/2026 SAINU V S SAM KUNJU (FTHR) TC 48/1223, CHITHRA 
SADANAM, 

KUNNAPUZHA, 
AARAMADA, 695032, 

NEMOM

  

115 21/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR S 

N SREEDHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

RAJAKRIPA 
CHIRAYIL, 
POTTAYIL 

MALAYAM, 
VILAVOORKAL, 

MALAYAM, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

116 21/01/2026 Sujith.S Ajitha DS (MTHR) 348, kokottukonam 
Vadakkumkara Puthen 

Veedu, Maranallor, 
Kandala, 695512, 

Kattakkada

  

117 21/01/2026 SHRUTHI S S Sujin S S (HSBN) S S nilayam, 
KUCHAPPURAM, 

kattakada, AMACHAL, 
695572, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

118 21/01/2026 P MOHANAKUMARI KUNJURAMAN 
(HSBN)

MELUHA, 
PRAVACHAMBALAM, 

NEMOM P O, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

119 21/01/2026 SRUTHY S JAYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

SAILENDRAM, DEVI 
GARDENS 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

120 21/01/2026 VAHIDA K SADIQ (HSBN) 414, AYISHA 
MANZIL, 

ERUTHAVOOR, 
RUSSELPURAM P O, 

695501, 
KATTAKKADA

  

121 21/01/2026 SHIJIN A ANTONY (FTHR) 15/141-A KANAYI 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHAMMOODU 
MALAYAM, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
MALAYAM, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

122 21/01/2026 Ajith S A SASI D (FTHR) CHARUVILAVEEDU, 
MANGOTTUKONAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKADA, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

123 21/01/2026 YADU N Y NATARAJAN (FTHR) 62 PGP YADU 
BHAVAN, 

PARIKAVILAKAM 
EDACODE, 

PALLICHAL, NEMOM 
P O, 695020, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

124 21/01/2026 Jayakrishnan .V Viju R (FTHR) 6/326, Jaya Bhavan 
Navakode, Maranalkor, 

Kandala, 695512, 
Kattakkada

  

125 21/01/2026 NRIPAN A S Anilkumar V (FTHR) A S Sadanam, 
Kaniyakonam, Kanavila, 

Malayinkil, 
Ooruttambalam P O, 
695507, Kattakkada

  

126 21/01/2026 ANJITHA J P MANU A (HSBN) 456/b, 
THODUVETTIPPARA 

MELE PUTHEN 
VEEDU, KARINGAL, 
KANDALA, 695512, 

KATTAKKADA

  

127 21/01/2026 ACHU C S SIVANKUTTY G 
(FTHR)

SIVA BHAVAN, 
PEYAD, MOONGODE, 

MOONGODE P O, 
695573, VILAPPIL

  

128 21/01/2026 Arun K S Krishnan Nair (FTHR) Meluha, Naduvathuvila 
Ayilyamkavu Road, 
Pravachambalam, 

Nemom P O, 695020, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

129 21/01/2026 FATHIMA R Hussain S (FTHR) SAL SABEEL, 
VELLAMKETTUVILA, 
EDACODE, Pallichal, 

Nemim, 695020, 
Kattakkada

  

130 21/01/2026 SHIFANA S SHANAVAS S (HSBN) 84 B IZZATH 
MANZIL, 

KAYPALOOR, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

131 21/01/2026 Viju R Jayakumari S (WIFE) 326, Jaya Bhavan, 
Maranallor, Kandalls, 
695512, Kattakkada

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

132 21/01/2026 SUNIL R LAILA (OTHR) 354 B, ABHISHEK 
BHAVAN 

IDAVILAKAM 
PAPPANAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
AMBALATHINKALA, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

133 21/01/2026 Haroon Al Rasheed M Muhammed Fakrudeen 
(FTHR)

Mufeetha Manzil, 
Vellamkettuvila, 

Pallichal, Nemom P O, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

134 21/01/2026 Sreelakshmy M Akhil (HSBN) Ajaya Nivas, 
Naruvamoodu, Pallichal, 
Naruvamoodu, 695528, 

Neyyattinkara

  

135 21/01/2026 SAJEEVKUMAR R RAMAN NAIR (FTHR) 306 A, 
PANKAJAVILASAM, 
PULLIYOORKONAM, 
BHAJANAMADAM, 

PEYAD P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

136 21/01/2026 AKASH A P AJITH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

1/122/E, 
MAKAYIRAM, 

THACHOTTUKAVU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

137 21/01/2026 ALFA T N Shajeer Khan R J 
(HSBN)

Jameela Manzil, 
Vellamkettuvila, 

Edacode, Pallichal, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

138 21/01/2026 THANKAM N BINU K (HSBN) 06/430 
CHEMMANNIL, 
NEDIYAVILA 

VEEDU, PALLICHAL, 
NARUVAMOODU P 

O, 695528, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

139 21/01/2026 ASHWIN NAIR J JAYAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

Kuzhayaruppanvila, 
KANACODE, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
AMBALATHINKALA, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

140 21/01/2026 Harhana Fathima.R Abdul Hakeem (FTHR) 8/368, F.H Manzil 
Navacode Mele Puthen 

Veedu, Maranallor, 
Kandala, 695512, 

Kattakkada

  

141 21/01/2026 PALLAVI SUJEEV ANAND B M (HSBN) KRA 44, ANAND 
VIHAR, 

KANCHIYOORKONAM, 
KATTAKADA, 

KATTAKADA P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

142 21/01/2026 AKHIL T THANKACHAN S 
(FTHR)

SARASWATHI 
VILASOM, 

KALIYALVILA, 
THALAKKONAM, 

KURUTHAMCODE, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

143 21/01/2026 SUDHA S JAYAPALAN C 
(HSBN)

KULAVARAKUZHY 
HOUSE, MAILADI, 

VILAPPIL, 
PULIYARAKONAM P 

O, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

144 21/01/2026 OMANA N VIJAYAN K (HSBN) KOTTARATHALA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

PERUKAVU, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 
PERUKAVU P O, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

145 21/01/2026 SARATH S SAJEEVKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

306 A, 
PANKAJAVILASAM, 
PULLIYOORKONAM, 
BHAJANAMADAM, 

PEYAD P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

146 21/01/2026 Sivapriya S.S Saju G Nair (FTHR) 8/390, Sivassilam 
Navakode, Maranallor, 

Kandella, 695512, 
Kattakkada

  

147 21/01/2026 ASWATHY B S B K SHAJIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

VP 7/89 A 
THIRUVATHIRA, 

EZHAKKODE 
KURAKONAM, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, VILAVOORKKAL, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

148 21/01/2026 ABHIRAMI SURESH 
D 

SURESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

MAINKALLIYOOR 
VEEDU, 

MUDAVOORPARA, 
PALLICHAL, 

VEDIVACHANKOVIL 
PO, 695501, 

NEYYATINKARA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

149 21/01/2026 GOUTHAM S SOUMYA S S (MTHR) AMBARATHALAKKAL 
VEEDU 

MANAPPURAM 
MACHEL, 

MANAPPURAM, 
Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 

695570, 
KATTAKKADA

  

150 21/01/2026 AKHIL A S SURENDRAN NAIR S 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
KARINGAL, 

INDANNOOR, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
KATTAKADA

  

151 21/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan N Nizmudeen M (FTHR) 8/, Smj Manzil 
Arumallor, Maranallor, 

Kandalls, 695512, 
Kattakkada

  

152 21/01/2026 Sajana T J SHAMEER I (HSBN) NISA MASIL, 
VADAKE JUNCTION, 

VILAPPIL, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

153 21/01/2026 SUDHI S K SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

17/528-E, S K 
MANDIRAM 

MANAPPURAM, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

154 21/01/2026 CHANDRALEKHA T NELSON (HSBN) BENOY VILLA, 
THOONGAMPARA 

MAVUILA, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
KATTAKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

155 21/01/2026 Ganesh Babu. K Kumaraswami Pillai 
(FTHR)

16/313-D, Karthika, 
THudippottukonam, 

Vilavoorkal, Perukavu P 
O, 695573, Vilavoorkal

  

156 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH O OMANAKUTTAN R 
(FTHR)

ABHIJITH BHAVAN, 
KATTUVILA, 

THOONGAMPARA, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

157 21/01/2026 RAHAN N NAJIMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

A N MANZIL, 
THOONGAMPARA, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KATTAKADA, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

158 21/01/2026 ANTO NELSON CHANDRALEKHA 
(MTHR)

BENOY VILLA, 
MAVUVILA 

THOONGAMPARA, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KANDALA, 695512, 
KATTAKADA

  

159 21/01/2026 PRAJITH P PRAMOD R (FTHR) PRIYAM, MALAYAM, 
PALLICHAL, 

MALAYAM P O, 
695571, KATTAKADA

  

160 21/01/2026 Sanalkumar Y Yohannaan (FTHR) Preetha Bhavan, 
Chenniyode, 
Maranalloor, 

Kuvalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  

161 21/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
C 

ASHA S S (WIFE) 07/130 A, PANCHAMI, 
KARODE, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

162 21/01/2026 Akshay T C Chandramohanan Nair S 
(FTHR)

Nandanam, Vellappally, 
Pallichal, Naruvamoodu 

P O, 695528, 
Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

163 21/01/2026 AKASH M M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

SAIKRIPA  18/438 G, 
KOVILVILA, 

PLANKOTTUMUGAL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

164 21/01/2026 ASHKAR R RABEEK B (FTHR) ALIF MANZIL, KILLY 
KOLLODE P O, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

165 21/01/2026 AVINASH S N SATHI KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

AAVANI DNRA C 282, 
KARAMKOTTUKONAM, 

PEYAD P O, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

166 21/01/2026 SIVAKUMAR S SHENBAKARAMAN S 
(FTHR)

17/68 GRANDTECH 
GREENCITY, 

ARUVIPPURAM 
ROAD, PEYAD P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

167 21/01/2026 Aparna S S Subash T (FTHR) S S Nivas, 
Ramaresserikonam, 

Pallichal, Naruvamoodu, 
695528, Kattakada

  

168 21/01/2026 Muhammad Irfan M Muhammad Ibrahim M 
(FTHR)

Attoorkonam Puthen 
veedu, Cheelappara, 
Vilappil, Peyad P O, 
695573, Kattakkada

  

169 21/01/2026 SHEHNA S N NOORUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

P C HOUSE, 
PADAVANCODE, 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

170 21/01/2026 ABHIRAMI D OMANAKUTTAN R 
(FTHR)

ABHIJITH BHAVAN, 
KATTUVILA, 

THOONGAMPARA, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

171 21/01/2026 VAISALI V SANGEETH S S 
(HSBN)

18/601, PULKOOTTIL 
HOUSE, VARUVILA 

MACHEL P O, 
MACHEL, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

172 21/01/2026 Anith S S Shaji M K (FTHR) S S Nivas, 
Thalayarkonam, 

Pallichal, Naruvamoodu, 
695528, Kattakada

  

173 21/01/2026 NANDANA B BINUKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

SUBHADRA 
BHAVAN, 

PURATHEKKADU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

174 21/01/2026 Nithin S Sunilkumar S (FTHR) N S Nivas,, Kuttikadu, 
Anthiyoorkonam,, 

Malayinkeezhu, Kollode 
P O, Kollode P O, 

695571, Kattakkada

  

175 21/01/2026 GIREESH M S SREEDEVI V (MTHR) VRINDHAVANAM, 
POTTANKAVU, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

176 21/01/2026 Leela K Kuttan Nadar (FTHR) Neelamkonam, 
Arumaloor, 

Maranalloor, Kandala, 
695512, Kattakada

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

177 21/01/2026 GIRIJA KUMARI B SHAJI D (HSBN) 123, CHARALUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

POTTAYIL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

178 21/01/2026 VISHNU M NAIR MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR V (FTHR)

SREEVIHAR, 
KARIPPLAMMOODU, 
KURISHUMUTTAM, 

PEYAD P O, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

179 21/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SABITH Z 

ZAHIR HUSSAIN A 
(FTHR)

SHAFEETA MANZIL, 
OOTTUKUZHI, 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

180 21/01/2026 Baiju S Sasi (FTHR) Ayanivila 
Thadatharikathu Veedu, 

Thoongampara, 
Kulathummal, 

Kattakkada, 695572, 
Kattakkada

  

181 21/01/2026 B KARTHIKEYAN 
NAIR 

R BHASKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

16/770 KAILASAM, 
PLAVARATHALA 

PIRAYIL, VILAPPIL, 
PEYAD P O, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

182 21/01/2026 SASI K KOCHAPPI (FTHR) THERIVILA PUTHAN 
VEEDU, 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPIL, 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

183 21/01/2026 ANCY MOHAN SOUMYA R S (MTHR) ANCY BHAVAN, 
PUTHUVAICKAL, 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKODE P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

184 21/01/2026 Asha U M SHIJU RAJAN (HSBN) KANNETTUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

ARAVANKONAM, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

AMACHAL P O, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

185 21/01/2026 SEENA MOHAN SOUMYA R S (MTHR) ANCY BHAVAN, 
PUTHUVAICKAL, 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKODE P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

186 21/01/2026 MYDHILI S R RATHEESH KUMAR 
R (FTHR)

NANDHANAM, 
MALAYAM, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
MALAYAM, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

187 21/01/2026 BINEE SEBASTIAN BYJU R (HSBN) VP 20/853  A, 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

KAVINPURAM, 
VILAPPIL, 

PULIYARAKONAM   
P O, 

PULIYARAKONAM, 
695573, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

188 21/01/2026 ASHIM T N A NAZEERA (MTHR) AHAD MANZIL, 
ALAKUNNAM, 

VILAPPIL, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PEYAD P O, 695573, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

189 21/01/2026 Sini L Lalu T S (HSBN) 564, Sarojini Bhavan, 
Therivila, 

Mudavoorpara, 
Pallichal, 

Balaramapuram, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

190 21/01/2026 REMYAKRISHNAN R 
R 

RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR S (FTHR)

474 R R BHAVAN, 
MARUTHARATHALMELE 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PRAVACHAMBALAM 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
KATTAKKADA

  

191 21/01/2026 ANOOP SUJINDRAN 
B S 

SUJINDRA KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

182/B NAVEENAM, 
MADATHUVILAKAM 

LANE 
PUTHUVEETTUMELE, 

PERUKAVU P O, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

192 21/01/2026 FARISA F SHARAFUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

04/102/P C HOUSE, 
PADAVANCODE 

VILAPPILSALA P O, 
VILAPPIL, 

VILAPPILSALA, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

193 21/01/2026 Anudas V Anudas V (FTHR) Edamala Veedu, 
Cherucode Mulayara P 
O, Vilappil, Mulayara, 

695543, Kattakkada

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

194 21/01/2026 BYJU R BINEE SEBASTIAN 
(WIFE)

VP 20/853  A, 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

KAVINPURAM, 
VILAPPIL, 

PULIYARAKONAM   
P O, 

PULIYARAKONAM, 
695573, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

195 21/01/2026 SREEKUTTY V S AKHIL R (HSBN) 03/347, 
MUKKUVILAKAM, 
KULATHUMMEL, 
KULATHUMMEL, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

196 21/01/2026 Anakha P V Aravind P (OTHR) 8/796, Vanasree, 
Maranallor, Kandalla, 
695512, Kattakkada

  

197 21/01/2026 SNEHALATHA K 
NAIR 

B KARTHIKEYAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

16/770 KAILASAM, 
PLAVARATHALA, 

VILAPPIL PIRAYIL, 
PEYAD P O, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

198 21/01/2026 S Mohammed Fahad M Syed Ali (FTHR) Dharun Noor, 
Chamavila, Pallimukku, 
Vilappil, Peyad, 695573, 

Kattakada

  

199 21/01/2026 Abhamya Byju Byju R (FTHR) Revathy, kombetty, 
Palottuvila, Vilavoorkal, 
Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 

Kattakada

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

200 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK B 
THOMAS 

BYJU R (FTHR) VP 20/853  A, 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

KAVINPURAM, 
VILAPPIL, 

PULIYARAKONAM   
P O, 

PULIYARAKONAM, 
695573, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

201 21/01/2026 Beena J Sunilkumar (HSBN) Perumbichal Mele 
Puthan Veedu, Edacode, 

Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

202 21/01/2026 BIJOY B S BIJU (FTHR) BIJOY BHAVAN, 
THALAKKONAM, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KURUTHAMCODE, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  

203 21/01/2026 KUMARI M THANKACHAN C G 
(HSBN)

103 
SHEEBACOTTAGE 
MANGOOTTAM, 

EADCODE, 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
KATTAKKADA

  

204 21/01/2026 Abhin Byju Byju R (FTHR) Revathy, Kombetty, 
Palottuvila, 

Vilavoorkkal, 
Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 

Kattakada

  

205 21/01/2026 AL MUBEEN S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) 632 ELLUVILA 
COLONY, KILLY, 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

206 21/01/2026 B S ATHIRA BEENA J (MTHR) Perumbichal Mele 
Puthen Veedu, Nemom, 

Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

207 21/01/2026 ANUSHA T K THANKACHAN C G 
(FTHR)

103 
SHEEBACOTTAGE 
MANGOOTTAM, 

EDACODE, 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
KATTAKKADA

  

208 21/01/2026 ANJANA SANKAR A J SHAMEER H (HSBN) VETTUVILA VEEDU, 
KOONTHANI, KILLY, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

209 21/01/2026 Manjunath Yatheesachandran 
(FTHR)

Ghansyam, 
Karamkottukonam 
Chamavila, Peyad, 

Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

210 21/01/2026 ARATHY S S SINDHULEKHA K 
(FTHR)

218 ABHI BHAVAN, 
MACHINADU, 

THACHOTTUKAVU, 
PEYAD P O, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

211 21/01/2026 KALYANI M S SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) Kalyani, Ponnara, 
Kulathummel, 

kattakada, 695572, 
kattakada

  

212 21/01/2026 HARISANKAR J M JAYASANKAR V T 
(FTHR)

16/271 NILA, 
ANAPPAD, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU  P 

O, 695571, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

213 21/01/2026 BIBIN B S BIJU (FTHR) BIJOY BHAVAN, 
THALAKKONAM, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KURUTHAMCODE, 
695572, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

214 21/01/2026 ANKIT GOPINATH GOPINATHAN K 
(FTHR)

KRA 80B 
ASHTAPADI, 
KARIPOOR, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

215 21/01/2026 ANJU K V ABHILASH V (HSBN) 16/348, LEKSHMI 
BHAVAN 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
KOLLALAMCODE 

OORUTTAMBALAM 
P O, 

OORUTTAMBALAM, 
695507, 

KATTAKKADA

  

216 21/01/2026 Sandeep S Akhila P Nair (WIFE) Melottuvilakom, PNRA 
99, Pallichal, Nemom, 

695020, Kattakkada

  

217 21/01/2026 ARYA A S SIBI JOSE S (HSBN) ELLUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, KILLY, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

218 21/01/2026 Sreekutty S Nair Sreejith G S (HSBN) Mayookham, 
Erattakalangu, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 

Kattakada

  

219 21/01/2026 SHAIK MUJEEB Basheer (FTHR) MUJEEB MANZIL, 
MARKET ROAD, 

KULATHUMMEL, 
KATTAKADA P O, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

220 21/01/2026 Lalithabai S Vikraman Nair V R 
(HSBN)

Padma Vilasam, 
Ambalathinkala, 
Kulathummel, 

Ambalathinkala P O, 
695572, Kattakada

  

221 21/01/2026 Lekha C L Abilash (OTHR) 417, Joy Mandiram, 
Maranallor, Kandala, 
695512, Kattakkada

  

222 21/01/2026 SREERAJ V S VINOD K (FTHR) VISAKHAM, 
VP-7/486(C), R K N 

NAGAR EZHACODE, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

223 21/01/2026 Emima Mary Mathew Jolly Stephen (MTHR) Ebenezer House, Near, 
Anthiyoorkonam, 

Kollode P O, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kollode 
P O, 695571, Kattakkada

  

224 21/01/2026 Midhun Krishna M S S Mahesh Kumar 
(FTHR)

SIVATHEERDHAM, 
KOLLAMKONAM, 
VILAPPIL, PEYAD, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

225 21/01/2026 Bijesh Binu B Binu P (FTHR) Mannanvilakam 
Puthenveedu, 
Pappanam, 

Kulathummal, 
Ambalathinkala PO, 
695572, Kattakada

  

226 21/01/2026 ABHILASH V VENU C (FTHR) 16/348, LEKSHMI 
BHAVAN 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
KOLLALAMCODE 

OORUTTAMBALAM 
P O, 

OORUTTAMBALAM, 
695507, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

227 21/01/2026 Mijun Krishna M S S MAHESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SIVATHEERDHAM, 
KOLLAMKONAM, 
VILAPPIL, PEYAD, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

228 21/01/2026 AVANEETH P PRADEEPAN V 
(FTHR)

AYILYAM, MALALI, 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

229 21/01/2026 Nithya G Geetha Kumari S 
(MTHR)

Neethu Bhavan, 
Thengumkuzhy, 

Kodannoor, 
Maranalloor, 

Koovallassery, 695512, 
Kattakkada

  

230 21/01/2026 REUBEN B BINU KUMAR (FTHR) 8/113, KRIPA 
BHAVAN, 

AMMANOORKONAM, 
NARUVAMOODU P 

O, 695528, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

231 21/01/2026 Bineesh B S Bindhu L (MTHR) Ushus, Plavila, 
Maranalloor, 

Ooruttambalam, 
695507, Kattakada

  

232 21/01/2026 S Rhidhul Bharadhwaj R C Santhosh Kumar 
(FTHR)

Vrindavanam, Edacode, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

233 21/01/2026 Noora Fathima J Navas A (FTHR) Darul Salam Melevila 
Puthen Veedu, 
Arumalloor, 

Maranalloor, kandala, 
695512, Kattakada

  

234 21/01/2026 Geethakumari S Santhakumari L (MTHR) Neethu Bhavan, 
Thengumkuzhy, 

Maranalloor, 
Koovallassery, 695512, 

Kattakkada

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

235 21/01/2026 Mohanan M Sheela (WIFE) Kalluvila Puthanveedu, 
Manchadi, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Moongodu, 695573, 

Kattakada

  

236 21/01/2026 Devu J S Jayanthi P (MTHR) 349, Syam Nivas 
Navakkode, Maranallor, 

Kandalla, 695512, 
Kattakkada

  

237 21/01/2026 SIVASUBRAMONIAN. 
N. K 

KANCHANA T 
(MTHR)

12/752, 
NEELAKANTAN 

NIVAS,, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA 

PO, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  

238 21/01/2026 AKSHAY KRISHNA M MOHANAN K (FTHR) 14/140 Devakripa, 
punnamoodu, pallichal, 

pallichal, 695020, 
neyyattinkara

  

239 21/01/2026 Ajilkumar Sasidharan Nair (FTHR) Sandhya Vihar, 
Vettamangalam, 

Maranalloor, 
Russelpuram, 695501, 

Kattakada

  

240 21/01/2026 JISHNU R RAMADASAN T 
(FTHR)

AKSHARA 12/B, 
AISWARYA 
GARDENS 

VELLICODE, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

241 21/01/2026 SREEJA L S SAJEEV KUMAR 
(HSBN)

8/353, UTHRADAM 
MANAPPURAM, 

MACHEL P O, 
MACHEL P O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

242 21/01/2026 ARYA S SANDHYA RANI S 
(MTHR)

SAPHALYAM, 
PLAVILAKONAM, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
PEYAD, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

243 21/01/2026 KANCHANA T NEELAKANTAN A S 
(HSBN)

12/752, 
NEELAKANTAN 

NIVAS,, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA 

PO, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  

244 21/01/2026 Smitha V Ajilkumar (HSBN) Sandhya Vihar, 
Vettamangalam, 

Maranalloor, 
Russelpuram, 695501, 

Kattakada

  

245 21/01/2026 Sethukutty Amma Sasidharan Nair (HSBN) Sandhya Vihar, 
Vettamangalam, 

Maranalloor, 
Russelpuram, 695501, 

Kattakada

  

246 21/01/2026 SURENDRAN K KUMARASWAMI 
(FTHR)

MAKAYIRAM, 
PANAKKALMELE 

MACHEL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MACHEL, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

247 21/01/2026 AJITHA KUMARI K Shaji S (HSBN) SIVANANDA 
VILASAM, 

SANTHUMMOOLA, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

248 21/01/2026 KRISHNAMMA 
RADHAKUMARI 

SURENDRAN K 
(HSBN)

MAKAYIRAM, 
PANAKKALMELE 

MACHEL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MACHEL, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

249 21/01/2026 ASOK KUMAR S K SADASIVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

12/530, ATHIRA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA 

PO, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  

250 21/01/2026 SOORAJ S R SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

MAKAYIRAM, 
PANAKKALMELE 

MACHEL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MACHEL, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

251 21/01/2026 Kripa Krishna U S Sreelatha K S (MTHR) Sai Kripa, 
Kottiyarathala, Pallichal, 

Nemom, 695020, 
Neyyattinkara

  

252 21/01/2026 PRASHANTH 
FRANCIS KHAN

VINITHA FRANCIS 
KHAN  (WIFE)

AISHWARYA, 3/74, 
PMC 11-A, PMC 
LANE, BEHIND 

MOSQUE, 
PALLIMUKKU 

PEYAD, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

253 21/01/2026 SOORYALEKSHMY S 
R 

DINESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

MAKAYIRAM, 
PANAKKALMELE 

MACHEL, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MACHEL, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

254 21/01/2026 REMANI 
SASIKUMAR A

SASIKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

VP 11/581A 
NIRAPPUVILA 

VEEDU, 
CHOOZHATTUKOTTA, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
MALAYAM, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

255 21/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR K

KRISHNAN NAIR P 
(FTHR)

1/417-B 
PUNARTHAM, 

MANCHADI CITY 
GARDENS, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

256 21/01/2026 Surendran D Dharmarajan (FTHR) ZEON, 
KEEZHANTHIYOORKONAM, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

257 21/01/2026 AJITH A V ANI M (FTHR) LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 

ALETTY, PEYAD P O, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

258 21/01/2026 S S Shivani Sharmila KL (MTHR) Shivalik, Kurishmuttom, 
Vilavoorkal, Peyad, 
695573, Kattakada

  

259 21/01/2026 TONY JAYAN J R JAYAN R (FTHR) ANNIE BHAVAN, 
ALUMMOODU, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
AMACHAL, 695572, 

KATTAKADA

  

260 21/01/2026 SREEHARI S S SREEKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

308 SIVA VILASAM, 
PUNNOTTUKONAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

261 21/01/2026 A R Krishnendhu ANILKUMAR O S 
(FTHR)

Sreelakam, Edacode, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

262 21/01/2026 ANSIA S S SAJAN A (FTHR) SHALIMAR , H:NO. 
506, B.P.NAGAR, 
PEYAD, PEYAD, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

263 21/01/2026 Raseena Thasneem S M Sakeer M (FTHR) 11/27 Rameez 
Manzil,Kunnuvila, 

Mudavoorpara, 
Pallichal, 

Balaramapuram, 
695501, Neyyatinkara

  

264 21/01/2026 ASWATHY S A ANIL KUMARAN 
NAIR B (FTHR)

ELLUVILA 
KADAYARA PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
KUTTIYANIKADU, 

KEEZHAROOR, 
KEEZHAROOR, 

695124, KATTAKADA

  

265 21/01/2026 SREEBHADRA S S SREEKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

308 SIVA VILASAM, 
PUNNOTTUKONAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

266 21/01/2026 ARJUN S S SURESH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

ALAPPURAM, 
PUTHUVAKKAL, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KATTAKODE, 695572, 
KATTAKADA

  

267 21/01/2026 Sreeja P Sreekumar T G (HSBN) Sreenilayam, 
Thoovalloorkonam, 

Kattakada, Kattakada, 
695572, Kattakada

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

268 21/01/2026 Radhakrishnan G Sujakumari S (WIFE) Krishna Bhavan, 
Kattachal 

Thoongampara, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, 

695512, Kattakada

  

269 21/01/2026 KEERTHANA R M RAJESH D (FTHR) THEJAS, 
KAVINPURAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KURUTHAMKODU, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  

270 21/01/2026 K P Rajashekaran Sunitha Kumari R 
(WIFE)

12/319C, Moolamon 
Road, vilavoorkkal, 
malayam, 695571, 

kattakada

  

271 21/01/2026 ABHIJITH R RAJEEV KUMAR 
(FTHR)

RESMI BHAVAN, 
OONNAMPARA, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

272 21/01/2026 Sunitha Kumari R K P Rajasekharan 
(HSBN)

12/319C, Moolamon 
road, vilavoorkkal, 
malayam, 695571, 

Kattakada

  

273 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK V C VINOD V V (FTHR) SREELAKAM, 
KODANNOOR, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KOOVALASSERY, 

695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

274 21/01/2026 BLESSY S S SATHEESH KUMAR 
D (FTHR)

SANKEERTHANAM, 
KAVINPURAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KURUTHAMKODU, 

695572, KATTAKADA

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

275 21/01/2026 ANANDHAKRISHNAN 
RK 

RAJENDRAN S (FTHR) VP14/547 
KUNNUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
CHOOZHATTUKOTTA, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
MALAYAM, 695571, 

Kattakada

  

276 21/01/2026 MINHAJ B BAJI M (FTHR) BAJI BHAVAN, KILLI, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KOLLODU P O, 
695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

277 21/01/2026 Sivanath H Hareendra Kumar K 
(FTHR)

Harisree, 
Melekanjirakau, 

Thoovalloorkonam, 
Kattakada, Kattakada, 

695572, Kattakada

  

278 21/01/2026 Madhav S Thampy Sivakumar S (FTHR) Madhavam, 
Sreekrishnapuram, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 

Kattakada

  

279 21/01/2026 Ajin K Komalan R (FTHR) Onayampadu veedu, 
Perukavu, perukavu, 
Perukavu, 695573, 

Kattakkada

  

280 21/01/2026 Abhirami R Reji L S (MTHR) Raji Bhavan, 
Punnavoor, 

Koovalassery, 
Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  

281 21/01/2026 Aswathy S S Sreekumar S U (FTHR) Sreedhara Vilasam, 
Punnavoor, Aruvikkara, 

Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  



Jan 22, 2026, 10:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

282 21/01/2026 Adithya Anil S Sreeja S S (MTHR) Sreeja Sadanam, 
Aruvikkara, 

Koovalassery, 
Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


